
1644 

-

SIX MONTHS 
ENDED 30 SEP. 

1960 

£ 
148,047 

6,500,000 
1,390,315 

8,038,362 

20,100,843 
6,344,489 
9,828,692 

92,782 
35,561 

10,665,126 
347,523 

45,245,587 

92,660,603 

1,428,740 
3,517,607 

797,173 
90,582 

925,000 
27,500 
79,718 

661,635 

7,527,955 

3,877,754 

5,419,623* 
138,916 
134,082 
26,710 

210,273 
1,250 

13,922 
104,404 
12,484 

755,033 
101,400 
11,719 
21,503 
99,708 
32,250 

762,993 
335,540 
66,875 

367 
42,137 

151,767 
9,678 

2,881,757 
104,028 
66,197 

515,183 
113 

32,357 
19,113 
51,412 

66 
335,380 
67,866 

128,210 
21,431 

12,675,747 

116,742,059 

124,780,421 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Balances at beginning of year-
Cash 
Investme nts 

outstanding Imprests 

Taxation-
Customs 
Beer duty 
Sales tax 
Film hire tax 
Milage ta x 

cing, and stamp duties Estate, ra 
Land tax 
Income ta x 

Interest-
On capita I liability

ffice Post 0 
Electric Supply .. 
Housin g 
Housin g Construction 
Land S ettlement-

RECEIPTS 

Dep artment of Lands and Survey 
NewZe 
State A 

aland National Airways Corporation 
dvances Corporation 

On other public money 

Profits from trading undertakings 

Department al receipts
e Agricultur 

Air 
Army 
Audit 
Civil Avia 
Crown La 

tion and Meteorological Services 
w 

Customs 
Education 
External Affairs 

rvice Forest Se 
Health 
Industries and Commerce 

venue Inland Re 
Internal A ffairs 
Island Te rritories 
Justice 
Labour 
Lands an d Survey 
Legislativ e 

airs Maori Affi 
Marine 
Mines 
Ministry 0 fWorks .. 
Navy 
Police 
Printing a nd Stationery 

vice Commission 
tion 

Public Ser 
Rehabilita 
Scientific and Industrial Research 

urity Social Sec 
Statistics 
Tourist an d Publicity 
Transport 
Treasury 
Valuation 

Carried forward 

£ 
20,699,043 
6,042,320 

10,680,846 
103,753 

723 
9,937,805 

198,733 
52,164,236 

1,558,784 
4,222,652 

835,636 
85,000 

925,000 
44,870 

463,455 
591,861 

356,529 
112,806 
210,630 
27,581 

409,567 
443 

27,238 
133,134 
25,124 

705,099 
184,697 

7,318 
18,752 
95,684 
53,226 

831,020 
151,040 
69,083 

58 
43,607 

151,972 
10,282 

2,577,871 
99,168 
68,411 

599,677 
212 

t 
21,357 
74,628 

165 
375,205 
80,731 

132,861 
69,035 

'Includes recovery of £5,000,000 advanced to the dairy industry in the 1958-59 financial year. 
tNow included in Social Security Department receipts. 
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CONSOLIDATED 

SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP. 
1961 

£ 
222,819 

6,100,000 
2,111 ,590 

99,827,459 

8,727,258 

5,072,776 

7,724,211 

121,351,704 1 

£ 

8,434,409 

8,434,409 


