CONSOLIDATED

							CON	SOLIDATED
SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP. 1960	RECEIPTS					SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP. 1961		
£	Balances at beginning of year—						£	£
148,047 6,500,000	Cash Investments	••		••	••	••	222,819 6,100,000	
1,390,315	Imprests outstanding	••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••	• •		2,111,590	
8,038,362								8,434,409
	Taxation—					£		
20,100,843	Customs	• •	• •	• •	••	20,699,043 6,042,320		
6,344,489 9,828,692	Beer duty		• •	• •	• •	10,680,846		
92,782	Film hire tax	. ••	• •	• •	. • • .	103,753 723		
35,561 10,665,126	Milage tax Estate, racing, and stamp duties	• • •	• •	• •	• •	9,937,805		
347,523	Land tax	••		• •	• •	198,733		
45,245,587	Income tax	• •	• •	• •	• •	52,164,236	99,827,459	
92,660,603								
	Interest							
1 400 740	On capital liability—		4	4		1 550 701		
1,428,740 3,517,607	Post Office Electric Supply	• •	••	• •	• •	1,558,784 4,222,652		
797,173	Housing	••	••	••	••	835,636		
90,582	Housing Construction Land Settlement—	••	• •	••	• •	85,000		
925,000	Department of Lands and Su	ırvey				925,000		garan er en
27,500 79,718	New Zealand National Airways State Advances Corporation	s Corpor	ation 	••		44,870 463,455		
661,635	On other public money	••	• •	• •	• • •	591,861	y 'Y _ 1	and Arman
7,527,955						·····	8,727,258	
3,877,754	Profits from trading undertakings						5,072,776	
3,077,734	Fronts from trading undertakings	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	••	••	3,012,110	
5,419,623* 138,916 134,082 26,710 210,273 1,250 13,922 104,404 12,484 755,033 101,400 111,719 21,503 99,708 32,250 762,993 335,540 66,875 367 42,137 151,767 9,678 2,881,757 104,028 66,197 515,183 32,357 19,113 51,412 666 335,380 67,866 128,210 21,431	Air Army Audit Civil Aviation and Meteorologica Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Health Industries and Commerce Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Mines Ministry of Works Navy Police Printing and Stationery Public Service Commission Rehabilitation Scientific and Industrial Research Social Security Statistics Tourist and Publicity Transport Treasury Valuation		S			112,806 210,630 27,581 409,567 443 27,238 133,134 25,124 705,099 184,697 7,318 18,752 95,684 53,226 831,020 151,040 69,083 58 43,607 151,972 10,282 2,577,871 99,168 68,411 599,677 212 † 21,357 74,628 165 375,205 80,731 132,861 69,035	7,724,211	
12,675,747								
116,742,059								
				٠				
104 700 401	Camir 1 5						121 251 704	8 424 400
124,780,421	Carried forward	••	••	••	••	••	121,351,704	8,434,409